HOWELL

recreation

Board of Trustee Meeting Schedule 2026

The Howell Area Parks & Recreation Authority holds public
meetings typically on the third Tuesday of every month at

6:30 pm unless otherwise noted

Packets for each of the meetings can be downloaded from
www.howellrecreation.org.

Meetings held at Oceola Community Center
1661 N. Latson Rd. Howell, MI 48843

Tuesday, January 20 6:30pm
Tuesday, February 17 6:30pm
Tuesday, March 24 (4th Tuesday) 6:30pm
Tuesday, April 21 6:30pm
Tuesday, May 19 6:30pm
Tuesday, June 16 6:30pm
Tuesday July 21 6:30pm
Tuesday, August 25 (4th Tuesday) 6:30pm
Tuesday, September 15 6:30pm
Tuesday, October 20 6:30pm
Tuesday, November 17 6:30pm
Tuesday, December 15 6:30pm



